Team Scoring

All Events

AT&T

Event Time / Score Place Points
3-Lap Sprint 3:23.0 5

4x110-Yard Mixed Relay 57.75 3

4x220-Yard Mixed Relay 2:04 3

Men's Mile Team Race 11:01.0 2 12
Seniors Relay 4:48.0 4

Sprint Relay 4:10 4

Total Points 50

BACAA Corporate Relays Saturday, June 23, 2001



Team Scoring

All Events

GE

Event

3-Lap Sprint

4x110-Yard Mixed Relay
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay

Men's Mile Team Race

Seniors Plus Relay

Seniors Relay

Sprint Relay

Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

3:17.0
59.9
1:57.0
12:20.0
2:13
4:43.0
4:25
1318

Place Points
4
5 6
1 16
4 7
2 12
2 12
6
4

Total Points 72

Saturday, June 23, 2001



Team Scoring

All Events

IBM

Event

4x110-Yard Mixed Relay
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay

Masters Plus Relay

Men's 5K Team Road Race

Seniors Plus Relay

Seniors Relay

Sprint Relay

Sub-Masters Sprint Relay

Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di

Women's 5K Team Road Race

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

51.97
2:05
6:54
3305
2:29
4:54.0
4:13
4:16
1815
2398

Place Points
1 16
4 7
1 16
1 16
4

5

5

1 16
3 9
2 12

Total Points 111

Saturday, June 23, 2001



Team Scoring

All Events

Lockheed-Martin

Event

3-Lap Sprint

4x110-Yard Mixed Relay
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay
Decade Mile Relay

Masters Plus Relay

Men's 5K Team Road Race
Pyramid Relay

Seniors Plus Relay

Seniors Relay

Sprint Relay

Sub-Masters Distance Relay
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay
Team Jump - High and Long Jump
Women's 5K Team Road Race
Women's 800-Meter Team Race

Women's Relay

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

3:05
1:00.46
2:31
5:43.0
7:48
3252
12:00
2:18.0
4:47.0
4:08
13:09.0
4:58
3045
2503
6:38.0
7:12

Place Points
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12
12

12

9
16
16
16
12
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Total Points 167

Saturday, June 23, 2001



Team Scoring

All Events

Pac*Tel

Event

3-Lap Sprint

4x110-Yard Mixed Relay
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay

Decade Mile Relay

Masters Plus Relay

Men's 5K Team Road Race

Men's Mile Team Race

Seniors Plus Relay

Seniors Relay

Sprint Relay

Sub-Masters Distance Relay
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay

Team Jump - High and Long Jump
Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di
Women's 5K Team Road Race

Women's 800-Meter Team Race

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

3:01.0
54.0
2:01
5:00.0
7:29
3242
11:23.0
2:10
4:30.0
4:04
14:46.0
5:15
2597
2217
2205
7:03.0

Place Points

12
12
12
16

16
16
12

12
7
12
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Total Points 179

Saturday, June 23, 2001



Team Scoring

All Events
Pac*Tel
Event Time / Score Place Points
Team Jump - High and Long Jump 2047 4 7

Total Points 7

BACAA Corporate Relays Saturday, June 23, 2001



Team Scoring

All Events

SCVAL

Event

3-Lap Sprint

4x110-Yard Mixed Relay
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay

Decade Mile Relay

Masters Plus Relay

Men's 5K Team Road Race

Men's Mile Team Race

Pyramid Relay

Sprint Relay

Sub-Masters Distance Relay
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay

Tactical Team Race

Team Jump - High and Long Jump
Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di
Women's 5K Team Road Race

Women's Relay

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

2:50
57.9
2:14
5:01.0
7:05
2981
9:58.0
11:40
3:50
12:56.0
4:25
13:13.2
2784
2493
2359
5:37.0

Place Points

16

12
12

7
16
16
16
16
12
16
12
16

9
16
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Total Points 205

Saturday, June 23, 2001



