All Events

AT&T

Event	Time / Score	Place	Points
3-Lap Sprint	3:23.0	5	6
4x110-Yard Mixed Relay	57.75	3	9
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay	2:04	3	9
Men's Mile Team Race	11:01.0	2	12
Seniors Relay	4:48.0	4	7
Sprint Relay	4:10	4	7
		Total Points	50

All Events

GE

Event	Time / Score	Place	Points
3-Lap Sprint	3:17.0	4	7
4x110-Yard Mixed Relay	59.9	5	6
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay	1:57.0	1	16
Men's Mile Team Race	12:20.0	4	7
Seniors Plus Relay	2:13	2	12
Seniors Relay	4:43.0	2	12
Sprint Relay	4:25	6	5
Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di	1318	4	7
		Total Points	72

All Events

IBM

Event	Time / Score	Place	Points
4x110-Yard Mixed Relay	51.97	1	16
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay	2:05	4	7
Masters Plus Relay	6:54	1	16
Men's 5K Team Road Race	3305	1	16
Seniors Plus Relay	2:29	4	7
Seniors Relay	4:54.0	5	6
Sprint Relay	4:13	5	6
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay	4:16	1	16
Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di	1815	3	9
Women's 5K Team Road Race	2398	2	12
		Total Points	111

All Events

Lockheed-Martin

Event	Time / Score	Place	Points
3-Lap Sprint	3:05	3	9
4x110-Yard Mixed Relay	1:00.46	6	5
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay	2:31	6	5
Decade Mile Relay	5:43.0	3	9
Masters Plus Relay	7:48	4	7
Men's 5K Team Road Race	3252	2	12
Pyramid Relay	12:00	2	12
Seniors Plus Relay	2:18.0	3	9
Seniors Relay	4:47.0	3	9
Sprint Relay	4:08	3	9
Sub-Masters Distance Relay	13:09.0	2	12
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay	4:58	3	9
Team Jump - High and Long Jump	3045	1	16
Women's 5K Team Road Race	2503	1	16
Women's 800-Meter Team Race	6:38.0	1	16
Women's Relay	7:12	2	12
		Total Points	167

All Events

Pac*Tel

Event	Time / Score	Place	Points
3-Lap Sprint	3:01.0	2	12
4x110-Yard Mixed Relay	54.0	2	12
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay	2:01	2	12
Decade Mile Relay	5:00.0	1	16
Masters Plus Relay	7:29	3	9
Men's 5K Team Road Race	3242	3	9
Men's Mile Team Race	11:23.0	3	9
Seniors Plus Relay	2:10	1	16
Seniors Relay	4:30.0	1	16
Sprint Relay	4:04	2	12
Sub-Masters Distance Relay	14:46.0	3	9
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay	5:15	4	7
Team Jump - High and Long Jump	2597	3	9
Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di	2217	2	12
Women's 5K Team Road Race	2205	4	7
Women's 800-Meter Team Race	7:03.0	2	12
		Total Points	179

All Events

Pac*Tel II

Event	Time / Score	Place	Points
Team Jump - High and Long Jump	2047	4	7
		Total Points	7

All Events

SCVAL

Event	Time / Score	Place	Points
3-Lap Sprint	2:50	1	16
4x110-Yard Mixed Relay	57.9	4	7
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay	2:14	5	6
Decade Mile Relay	5:01.0	2	12
Masters Plus Relay	7:05	2	12
Men's 5K Team Road Race	2981	4	7
Men's Mile Team Race	9:58.0	1	16
Pyramid Relay	11:40	1	16
Sprint Relay	3:50	1	16
Sub-Masters Distance Relay	12:56.0	1	16
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay	4:25	2	12
Tactical Team Race	13:13.2	1	16
Team Jump - High and Long Jump	2784	2	12
Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di	2493	1	16
Women's 5K Team Road Race	2359	3	9
Women's Relay	5:37.0	1	16
		Total Points	205